
2022 Eastern Adult Sectional Figure Skating Championships 
Competitors List (by Event) 

 
 

 

Last Name First Name Event Name Partner  

Boring Sandra Adult 2 Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Boring Sandra Adult 2 Ladies Program    

Bearjar April Adult 3 Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Bearjar April Adult 3 Ladies Program    

Boord Hannah Adult 3 Ladies Program    

Lasky Cathryn Adult 4 Ladies Program    

Owen Aja Adult 6 Ladies Program    

Grady Christopher Adult 6 Men Program    

Castracane Josie Adult Beginner Ladies FS    

Kuzma Patricia Adult Beginner Ladies Spins Challenge    

Stone John Adult Bronze Duets Janet Stone  

Fetherolf Amy Adult Bronze Emotional Performance II    

Stone Janet Adult Bronze Emotional Performance II    

Perrine Morgan Adult Bronze Emotional Performance II    

Moffett Karen Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III    

Donahue AnneMarie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III    

Bare Natalie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III    

Sweeney Dave Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III    

Moffett Paul Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV    

Williams Terry Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV    

Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V    

Ketels Isabella Adult Bronze Ladies - Young Adult    

Houser Kate Adult Bronze Ladies - Young Adult    

Polik Andrea Adult Bronze Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Pennington Toni Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Schiffbauer Melissa Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Rojas Hernandez Kimberly Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Smith Rylie Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Bjerke Jillian Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Smith Julie Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Rao Chaitali Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Antipkina Anya Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Stehlik Roxanne Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Bryda Annelise Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Bernhardt Tiffany Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Martin Rebecca Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Hui Xiaotong Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Erfley Megan Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Foster Maria Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Ding Cathy Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Moslen Sarah Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Smith Sydney Adult Bronze Ladies I    



O'Hara Jessica Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Crites Courtney Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Wagner Stephanie Adult Bronze Ladies I    

Leahy Shannon Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Kelly Katherine Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Polik Andrea Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Stone Janet Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Cox Jennifer Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Pohl Aurelie Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Perrine Morgan Adult Bronze Ladies II    

Amory Bridget Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Fasano Rebecca Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Butkiewicus Christina Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Donahue AnneMarie Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Nolte Marilyn Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Yang Helga Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Fligg Alyson Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Zelkin Natalie Adult Bronze Ladies III    

Mitchell Laura Adult Bronze Ladies IV    

Williams Terry Adult Bronze Ladies IV    

Butkiewicus Christina Adult Bronze Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Bernhardt Tiffany Adult Bronze Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Leahy Shannon Adult Bronze Ladies Spins Challenge    

Bernhardt Tiffany Adult Bronze Ladies Spins Challenge    

O'Hara Jessica Adult Bronze Ladies Spins Challenge    

Smith Ruth Adult Bronze Ladies V    

Martin Rebecca Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Smith Sydney Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Cox Jennifer Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II    

Shober Amy Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Moffett Karen Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Tomaski Susan Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Bare Natalie Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Moffett Paul Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV    

Smith Ruth Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V    

Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V    

Paik Joshua Adult Bronze Mens I    

Ferraioli Michael Adult Bronze Mens II    

Stone John Adult Bronze Mens III    

Ressler Kenneth Adult Bronze Mens III    

Sweeney Dave Adult Bronze Mens III    

Moffett Paul Adult Bronze Mens IV    

Aleem Talib Adult Bronze Mens V    

Stone John Adult Bronze Pairs Janet Stone  

Sweeney Dave Adult Bronze Pairs Morgan Perrine  

Sweeney Dave Adult Bronze Partnered Pattern Dance Morgan Perrine  

Jensen Haley Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II    

Shamis Gaia Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II    



Bernhardt Tiffany Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II    

Lloyd Andrea Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II    

Kell Kimberly Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II    

Shober Amy Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V    

Pepling Melissa Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V    

Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V    

Corse Sara Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V    

Schucker Mary Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V    

Pan Shawn Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Haney Janice Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Scudner Caralyn Adult Gold Emotional Performance I    

Brown Claudia Adult Gold Emotional Performance II    

Hilgar Heather Adult Gold Emotional Performance III    

Carrigan Maureen Adult Gold Emotional Performance III    

Dunkel Ellen Adult Gold Emotional Performance III    

Benware Angela Adult Gold Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Costanza-Hahn Lisa Adult Gold Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Jensen Haley Adult Gold Ladies I    

Nester Mikayla Adult Gold Ladies I    

Costanza-Hahn Lisa Adult Gold Ladies I    

Licari Jessica Adult Gold Ladies I    

Kruman Diane Adult Gold Ladies I    

Williams Alexandra Adult Gold Ladies I    

Kern Frances Adult Gold Ladies II    

Morrison Cheryl Adult Gold Ladies II    

Pietraszko Julie Adult Gold Ladies II    

Hansen Alyson Adult Gold Ladies II    

Kell Kimberly Adult Gold Ladies II    

Meyer Eva Adult Gold Ladies II    

Shea-Luzik Cynthia Adult Gold Ladies III    

Silas Jennifer Adult Gold Ladies III    

Brooks Laurie Adult Gold Ladies III    

Carrigan Maureen Adult Gold Ladies III    

Cioppa Tara Adult Gold Ladies III    

Stanton Kathleen Adult Gold Ladies III    

Jacobson Cynthia Adult Gold Ladies IV    

Scudner Caralyn Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Cantor Aviva Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Dunkel Ellen Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Winer Rachel Adult Gold Solo FD I/II    

Miller Sara Adult Gold Solo FD I/II    

Marcucci Alicia Adult Gold Solo FD I/II    

Fisher Helena Adult Gold Solo FD I/II    

Bys Joan Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V    

Chisholm Lisa Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V    

Miller Sara Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Reynolds Maria Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Delmar Jocelyn Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    



Fisher Helena Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Bys Joan Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Szostak Alexandra Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Laing Lisa  Adult High Beginner Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Kessler Natalia Adult High Beginner Ladies FS    

Laing Lisa  Adult High Beginner Ladies FS    

Bowles Amanda Adult High Beginner Ladies FS    

Knott Suzuko Adult Pre-Bronze Emotional Performance III    

Lee Roger Adult Pre-Bronze Emotional Performance III    

VanPatten Margaret Adult Pre-Bronze Emotional Performance V    

O'Connor Dennis Adult Pre-Bronze Emotional Performance V    

Schmidt Samantha Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies  - Young Adult    

Tomaski Susan Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Donaldson Danielle Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Blizard Becky Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies I    

Cahill Clare Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies I    

Woodward Pamela Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies II    

Celedon Paulina Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies II    

Shamis Gaia Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies II    

Park Rosa Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies II    

Donaldson Danielle Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies II    

Becker Penny Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies III    

Knott Suzuko Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies III    

Fitch Lindsay Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies III    

Rubin Nilmini Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies III    

Sittner Ekaterina Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies III    

Barr Brooke Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies IV    

Tomaski Susan Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Warner-Freeman Jennifer Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies MITF    

Donaldson Danielle Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies Spins Challenge    

VanPatten Margaret Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies V    

Becker Penny 
Adult Pre-Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic 
III   

 

Frey Annette 
Adult Pre-Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic 
IV   

 

Lee Roger Adult Pre-Bronze Men III    

Lee Roger Adult Pre-Bronze Men Jumps Challenge    

Freeman John Adult Pre-Bronze Men MITF    

Kimer Stan Adult Pre-Bronze Men V    

Bryda Annelise Adult Pre-Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Knott Suzuko Adult Pre-Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Pietraszko Julie Adult Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Mackowiak Kara Adult Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Petusky Katherine Adult Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Cox Jennifer Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Warner-Freeman Jennifer Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Freeman John Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

VanPatten Margaret Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Fasano Rebecca Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    



Kimer Stan Adult Preliminary Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Sabatini Richard Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Nancy Schultz  

Fetherolf Amy Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II    

Shober Amy Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Renninger-Emerick Jill Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V    

Valley Heidi Adult Silver Duets Marilyn Nolte  

Farrar Leah Adult Silver Emotional Performance I    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Emotional Performance I    

Tharp Meghan Adult Silver Emotional Performance II    

Anderson Janelle Adult Silver Emotional Performance II    

Palumbo Rosalia Adult Silver Emotional Performance II    

Nguyen Ken Adult Silver Emotional Performance II    

Boyer Deborah Adult Silver Emotional Performance III    

Lentz Shari Adult Silver Emotional Performance III    

Clanton Deann Adult Silver Emotional Performance III    

Adams Mark Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV    

Hikita Kyoko Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV    

Graser-Simons Diana Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV    

Pepling Melissa Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV    

Nolte Marilyn Adult Silver Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Ladies Compulsory Moves    

Barber Kristin Adult Silver Ladies I    

Stables Heather Adult Silver Ladies I    

Bauman Marinice Adult Silver Ladies I    

Smith Michelle Adult Silver Ladies I    

Mitchell Jentina Adult Silver Ladies I    

Cohen Niko Adult Silver Ladies I    

Hao Stephanie Adult Silver Ladies I    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Ladies I    

Hand Jennifer Adult Silver Ladies II    

Evert Carolyn Adult Silver Ladies II    

Jadic Ioana Adult Silver Ladies II    

Anderson Janelle Adult Silver Ladies II    

Sperber Lauren Adult Silver Ladies II    

Rizzi Lisa Adult Silver Ladies II    

Miller Ann Marie Adult Silver Ladies II    

Silfies Sofiya Adult Silver Ladies II    

Rowe Megan Adult Silver Ladies II    

Boyer Deborah Adult Silver Ladies III    

Renninger-Emerick Jill Adult Silver Ladies III    

Hine Gabrielle Adult Silver Ladies III    

Kirkland Lisa Adult Silver Ladies III    

Skavinskaya Elena Adult Silver Ladies III    

Lentz Shari Adult Silver Ladies III    

MacGeorge Erina Adult Silver Ladies III    

Clanton Deann Adult Silver Ladies III    

Hikita Kyoko Adult Silver Ladies IV    

Silverman Hope Adult Silver Ladies IV    



Graser-Simons Diana Adult Silver Ladies IV    

Pepling Melissa Adult Silver Ladies IV    

Corse Sara Adult Silver Ladies IV    

Schucker Mary Adult Silver Ladies IV    

Hine Gabrielle Adult Silver Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Cohen Niko Adult Silver Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Ladies MITF    

Barber Kristin Adult Silver Ladies Spins Challenge    

Hine Gabrielle Adult Silver Ladies Spins Challenge    

Sperber Lauren Adult Silver Ladies Spins Challenge    

MacGeorge Erina Adult Silver Ladies Spins Challenge    

Raimondi Katriana Adult Silver Ladies Spins Challenge    

Putnam 
Elizabeth 
(Beth) Adult Silver Ladies V   

 

Gunderson Linda Adult Silver Ladies V    

Frances Linda Adult Silver Ladies V    

Mitchell Jentina Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Farrar Leah Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Wright Melissa Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Tharp Meghan Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II    

Nguyen Ken Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II    

Clanton Deann Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Adams Mark Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV    

Graser-Simons Diana Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV    

Valley Heidi Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV    

Gunderson Linda Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V    

Kuzma Patricia Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V    

Sabatini Richard Adult Silver Pairs 
Castella 
Copeland 

 

Ferraioli Michael Adult Silver Pairs Marie DeFalco  

Palumbo Rosalia Adult Silver Pairs Danil Berdnikov  

Ferree Gregory Adult Silver Pairs Diane Kruman  

Aleem Talib Adult Silver Pairs Natalie Zelkin  

Meyer Eva Adult Silver Pairs Kenneth Ressler  

Wanamaker-Liu Erica Adult Silver Solo FD I/II    

Beggs Jodi Adult Silver Solo FD I/II    

Pietraszko Julie Adult Silver Solo FD I/II    

Mackowiak Kara Adult Silver Solo FD I/II    

Delmar Jocelyn Adult Silver Solo FD I/II    

Voyko Oleg Championship Adult Dance 
Jennifer 
Freedman 

 

Lee Grace Championship Adult Dance Denys Latyshev  

Durango Yovanny Championship Adult Dance Shay Sterlace  

Ucar Alper Championship Adult Dance 
Pamela 
Federbusch 

 

Lewis Ashleigh Championship Adult Dance Oleg Altukhov  

Ferraioli Michael Championship Adult Dance Heidi Vanderhoof  

Hilgar Heather Championship Adult Gold Ladies    



Silas Jennifer Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Brooks Laurie Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Jacobson Cynthia Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Morrison Cheryl Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Costanza-Hahn Lisa Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Carrigan Maureen Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Tarendash Janet Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Trecate-Bylsma Cristina Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Tolman Andrea Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Cioppa Tara Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Chisholm Lisa Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Hansen Alyson Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Stuever Grace Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

McNulty Cassandra Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Jaworski Laura Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Urffer Esther Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

McCaffrey Lana Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Scudner Caralyn Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Cassedy Ashley Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Williams Alexandra Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Halden Dona Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Meyer Eva Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Waggy Carol Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Cantor Aviva Championship Adult Gold Ladies    

Trzaska Stephen Championship Adult Gold Men    

Cowper Liam Championship Adult Gold Men    

Hickerson Cat Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Barber Kristin Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Hine Gabrielle Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Hand Jennifer Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Stables Heather Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Bauman Marinice Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Kirkland Lisa Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Craft-Parker Dana Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Jadic Ioana Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Mitchell Jentina Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

MacCormack-
Gagnon Jacqueline Championship Adult Silver Ladies   

 

Anderson Janelle Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Cohen Niko Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Lott Jennifer Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Hao Stephanie Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Sun Shan-Shan Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Hikita Kyoko Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Goenawan Nancy Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Silverman Hope Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Farrar Leah Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Sperber Lauren Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Delmar Jocelyn Championship Adult Silver Ladies    



Parker Alexis Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Valley Heidi Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Miller Ann Marie Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

MacGeorge Erina Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Saretzky Anya Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Anderson Julie Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Martin Anne Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Desjardins Emily Championship Adult Silver Ladies    

Padgett Brian Championship Adult Silver Men    

Adams Mark Championship Adult Silver Men    

Shipley Christopher Championship Adult Silver Men    

Pencinger Jedediah Championship Adult Silver Men    

Lease David Championship Adult Silver Men    

Nguyen Ken Championship Adult Silver Men    

Cotrone Rachel 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Rogers Laura 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Dubost Joy 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Dix Celeste 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Cass Courtney 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Beggs Jodi 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Alacar Emily 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Mackowiak Kara 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Pannepacker Lauren 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Mertz Brittany 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Ellis Elizabeth 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Pannepacker Alexandra 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Yeager Nyssa 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Bobowska Victoria 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Kraber Rachel 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Reed Elizabeth 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Delano Beth 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Ladies   

 

Freeman Wayne Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice Men    

Maryannakis Demis Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice Men    

Ho Ken Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice Men    

Winer Rebecca Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    



Su Flora Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Jablonski Laura Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Dornblaser Sara Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Reynolds Maria Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Graefe Abigail Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Marcucci Alicia Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Rispoli Beth Championship Masters Junior-Senior Ladies    

Xie Weipeng Championship Masters Junior-Senior Men    

Solonoski Michael Championship Masters Junior-Senior Men    

Trzaska Stephen Championship Masters Pairs Tara Cioppa  

Collins Rachel Masters Emotional Performance II    

Silas Jennifer Masters Emotional Performance III    

Feest Dawn Masters Emotional Performance III    

Stano Kathy Masters Emotional Performance IV    

Blaisdell Marin Masters Intermediate-Novice Ladies I    

Cass Courtney Masters Intermediate-Novice Ladies II    

Tarendash Janet Masters Intermediate-Novice Ladies III    

Freeman Wayne Masters Intermediate-Novice Men IV    

Semsel Wendy Masters Jr-Sr Ladies Jumps Challenge    

Rogers Laura Masters Junior-Senior Ladies I    

Heimbach Heather Masters Junior-Senior Ladies I    

Jablonski Laura Masters Junior-Senior Ladies I    

Berger Deanna Masters Junior-Senior Ladies II    

Vanderhoof Heidi Masters Junior-Senior Ladies III    

Yamada-Lifton Mayumi Masters Junior-Senior Ladies III    

Semsel Wendy Masters Junior-Senior Ladies III    

Leeson Susan Hume Masters Junior-Senior Ladies V    

Wanamaker-Liu Erica Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I    

Collins Rachel Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II    

Bys Joan Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Yamada-Lifton Mayumi Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Feest Dawn Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III    

Lewis Ashleigh Masters Open Partnered FD Oleg Altukhov  

Lewis Ashleigh Masters Open Partnered Pattern Dance Oleg Altukhov  

Bys Joan Masters Senior Ladies MITF    

 


